

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00612

WBS No:52060

County:Hoke

Patching, Paving, and Pavement Markings on SR 1105 and SR 1432

Bid Opening Date: 7/14/2026 at 2:00 PM

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$42,622.00	\$42,622.00
2	GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION	15.00	SY	\$3.00	\$45.00	\$6.00	\$90.00
3	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	65.00	TON	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$80.00	\$5,200.00
4	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	200.00	SY	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00
5	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	40.00	LF	\$255.00	\$10,200.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
6	PIPE REMOVAL	24.00	LF	\$120.00	\$2,880.00	\$65.00	\$1,560.00
7	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	0.10	SMI	\$13,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$115,000.00	\$11,500.00
8	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	3.08	SMI	\$6,300.00	\$19,404.00	\$4,700.00	\$14,476.00
9	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	445.00	TON	\$50.00	\$22,250.00	\$49.00	\$21,805.00
10	INCIDENTAL MILLING	985.00	SY	\$10.00	\$9,850.00	\$15.75	\$15,513.75
11	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C	1,196.00	TONS	\$95.00	\$113,620.00	\$111.00	\$132,756.00
12	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B	2,734.00	TONS	\$65.00	\$177,710.00	\$82.35	\$225,144.90
13	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	234.00	TONS	\$795.00	\$186,030.00	\$797.00	\$186,498.00
14	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	50.00	TONS	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$433.00	\$21,650.00
15	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, #67M STONE	12,575.00	SY	\$2.50	\$31,437.50	\$3.75	\$47,156.25
16	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	4,400.00	GAL	\$3.25	\$14,300.00	\$4.05	\$17,820.00
17	BLOTTING SAND	20.00	TON	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00
18	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	40.00	SY	\$144.00	\$5,760.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
19	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	173.00	SF	\$12.75	\$2,205.75	\$6.40	\$1,107.20
20	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$36,250.00	\$36,250.00	\$52,320.00	\$52,320.00
21	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 MILS)	27,380.00	LF	\$0.71	\$19,439.80	\$0.71	\$19,439.80
22	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)	200.00	LF	\$13.55	\$2,710.00	\$13.55	\$2,710.00
23	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	100.00	LF	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
24	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (90 MILS)	8.00	EA	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00
25	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	27,380.00	LF	\$0.21	\$5,749.80	\$0.21	\$5,749.80
26	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")	200.00	LF	\$3.25	\$650.00	\$3.25	\$650.00
27	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	100.00	LF	\$6.25	\$625.00	\$6.25	\$625.00
28	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER	8.00	EA	\$78.00	\$624.00	\$78.00	\$624.00
29	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS B	8.00	TON	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$170.00	\$1,360.00
30	MATting FOR EROSION CONTROL	560.00	SY	\$1.99	\$1,114.40	\$3.00	\$1,680.00
31	WATTLE	50.00	LF	\$11.50	\$575.00	\$16.00	\$800.00
32	SEEDING & MULCHING	0.12	AC	\$9,000.00	\$1,080.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,800.00
					\$726,535.25		\$852,457.70

Bidder No. 1: FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY

Bidder No. 2: HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC

Bidder No. 3: BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00612

WBS No:52060

County:Hoke

Patching, Paving, and Pavement Markings on SR 1105 and SR 1432

Bid Opening Date: 7/14/2026 at 2:00 PM

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
2	GEOTEXTILE FOR SOIL STABILIZATION	15.00	SY	\$10.00	\$150.00
3	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	65.00	TON	\$105.00	\$6,825.00
4	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	200.00	SY	\$9.00	\$1,800.00
5	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	40.00	LF	\$135.00	\$5,400.00
6	PIPE REMOVAL	24.00	LF	\$83.00	\$1,992.00
7	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	0.10	SMI	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	3.08	SMI	\$3,500.00	\$10,780.00
9	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	445.00	TON	\$42.00	\$18,690.00
10	INCIDENTAL MILLING	985.00	SY	\$17.00	\$16,745.00
11	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C	1,196.00	TONS	\$120.00	\$143,520.00
12	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B	2,734.00	TONS	\$98.00	\$267,932.00
13	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	234.00	TONS	\$792.00	\$185,328.00
14	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	50.00	TONS	\$275.00	\$13,750.00
15	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, #67M STONE	12,575.00	SY	\$3.45	\$43,383.75
16	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	4,400.00	GAL	\$4.05	\$17,820.00
17	BLOTTING SAND	20.00	TON	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
18	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	40.00	SY	\$188.00	\$7,520.00

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
19	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	173.00	SF	\$6.53	\$1,129.69
20	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
21	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 90 MILS)	27,380.00	LF	\$0.76	\$20,808.80
22	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)	200.00	LF	\$8.00	\$1,600.00
23	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	100.00	LF	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
24	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (90 MILS)	8.00	EA	\$110.00	\$880.00
25	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	27,380.00	LF	\$0.25	\$6,845.00
26	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")	200.00	LF	\$3.00	\$600.00
27	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	100.00	LF	\$6.00	\$600.00
28	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER	8.00	EA	\$55.00	\$440.00
29	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS B	8.00	TON	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
30	MATting FOR EROSION CONTROL	560.00	SY	\$15.00	\$8,400.00
31	WATTLE	50.00	LF	\$15.00	\$750.00
32	SEEDING & MULCHING	0.12	AC	\$5,000.00	\$600.00

\$940,689.24

Bidder No. 1: FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY

Bidder No. 2: HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC

Bidder No. 3: BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO